Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report May 31, 2017

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 1 $ 103.50 $ 6,756.20
City Fire Protection Review 2 $ 699.16

Conversion To Real Property 1 $ 35.00
Electric/Residential 4 $ 189.00

Garages, Carport/Private Use 5 $ 1,803.90 $ 174,033.00
Manufactured Home 1 $ 300.00

Manufactured House Foundation 1 $ 196.65 $ 16,391.20
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 4 $ 109.00
Plumbing/Residential 1 $ 270.00

Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 1 $ 75.50
Remodel/Residence 1 $ 394.10 $ 32,304.00
Residential Accessory Building 4 $ 557.75 $ 41,547.20
Roofing/Commercial 1

Roofing/Manufactured Home 1 $ 30.00
Roofing/Residential 1 $ 30.00
Stucco/Residential 1 $ 60.00
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4 $ 1,027.25

2 $ 699.16

3 $ 100.50

1 $ 300.00
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Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
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Fees

155.00
45.00
66.85

108.50

699.16

300.00
60.00
53.00
20.00

257.00

125.50

2,963.55

4,853.56

CURRENT
4,853.56

$ 270,031.60

CURRENT
169
20,760.84

873,504.34

3
2

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $ 175,283.60

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 9,791.77

$  516,023.32

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
202

$ 98,785.96

$ 8,337,941.42
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188,831.80
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