## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

May 31, 2017

<b>Building Use Description</b>	No. of Permi	ts	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	1	\$	103.50 \$	6,756.20
City Fire Protection Review	2	\$	699.16	
Conversion To Real Property	1	\$	35.00	
Electric/Residential	4	\$	189.00	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	5	\$	1,803.90 \$	174,033.00
Manufactured Home	1	\$	300.00	
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$	196.65 \$	15,391.20
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	4	\$	109.00	
Plumbing/Residential	1	\$	270.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	1	\$	75.50	
Remodel/Residence	1	\$	394.10 \$	32,304.00
Residential Accessory Building	4	\$	557.75 \$	41,547.20
Roofing/Commercial	1			
Roofing/Manufactured Home	1	\$	30.00	
Roofing/Residential	1	\$	30.00	
Stucco/Residential	1	\$	60.00	
	30	\$	4,853.56\$	270,031.60

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

May 31, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees	
Building	14	\$	2,272.15	
Building Combination	4	\$	1,027.25	
City Fire Protection Review	2	\$	699.16	
Electrical	3	\$	100.50	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	1	\$	300.00	
Mechanical	4	\$	109.00	
Plumbing	1	\$	270.00	
Recreational Vehicle	1	\$	75.50	
	30	\$	4,853.56	

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

May 31, 2017

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	155.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	45.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	66.85	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	108.50	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	699.16	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	300.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	53.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	20.00	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	257.00	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	125.50	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$	2,963.55	
	\$	4,853.56	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	4,853.56	\$ 9,791.77
Total Valuation This Period	\$	270,031.60	\$ 516,023.32
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		159	202
Permit Fees	\$	20,760.84	\$ 98,785.96
Construction Valuation	\$	873,504.34	\$ 8,337,941.42
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		3	10
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		2	1
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	175,283.60	188,831.80